Email ID Note To Vendor

4989 Kanjur marg ALPHA, I - THINK,
TECHNO
CAMPUS,
KANJURMARG

Na 50.00 Mr.
Ganesh
Zad

9892049
614

GANES
H.ZAD@
HDFCBA
NK.COM

Payment Terms : 100.0% Will be released 100% after delivery.,

Grand Total 457500.00 41175.00 41175.00 0.00 0.00 539850.00

INR Rupees Five Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Only.

This is a computer generated Purchase Order. 

Thanking You,

Mr. Chacko Joseph Pellessery

Funct Head-IT-Gov-Proc-Mumbai-4989

Authorised Signatory

HDFC Bank PAN No. : AAACH2702H

GST No : 27AAACH2702H1Z0